DC-DC Converters
AMA_S-1WR3
Series
Product model
Input Voltage
Standard
value(range)
Output Voltage Output Current (mA)

Packaging form
Selection Guide
Model Numbering
DC-DC Converters
AMA_S-1WR3
Series
Product model
Input Voltage
Standard
value(range)
Output Voltage Output Current (mA)
（Max./Min.）
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
AMA0503S-1WR3
5VDC（4.5-5.5）
±3.3 ±152/±15 70/74 1200
AMA0505S-1WR3 ±5 ±100/±10 78/82 1200
AMA0509S-1WR3 ±9 ±56/±6 78/83 470
AMA0512S-1WR3 ±12 ±42/±5 78/83 220
AMA0515S-1WR3 ±15 ±34/±4 78/83 220
AMA0524S-1WR3 ±24 ±21/±3 80/85 100
AMA0903S-1WR3
9VDC（8.1-9.9）
±3.3 ±152/±15 70/74 1200
AMA0905S-1WR3 ±5 ±100/±10 78/82 1200
AMA0909S-1WR3 ±9 ±56/±6 78/83 470
AMA0912S-1WR3 ±12 ±42/±5 78/83 220
AMA0915S-1WR3 ±15 ±34/±4 78/83 220
AMA0924S-1WR3 ±24 ±21/±3 80/85 100
AMA1203S-1WR3
12VDC（10.8-13.2）
±3.3 ±152/±15 70/74 1200
AMA1205S-1WR3 ±5 ±100/±10 78/82 1200
AMA1209S-1WR3 ±9 ±56/±6 78/83 470
AMA1212S-1WR3 ±12 ±42/±5 78/83 220
AMA1215S-1WR3 ±15 ±34/±4 78/83 220
AMA1224S-1WR3 ±24 ±21/±3 80/85 100
AMA1503S-1WR3
15VDC（13.5-16.5）
±3.3 ±152/±15 70/74 1200
AMA1505S-1WR3 ±5 ±100/±10 78/82 1200
AMA1509S-1WR3 ±9 ±56/±6 78/83 470
AMA1512S-1WR3 ±12 ±42/±5 78/83 220
AMA1515S-1WR3 ±15 ±34/±4 78/83 220
AMA1524S-1WR3 ±24 ±21/±3 80/85 100
AMA2403S-1WR3
24VDC（21.6-26.4）
±3.3 ±152/±15 70/74 1200
AMA2405S-1WR3 ±5 ±100/±10 78/82 1200
AMA2409S-1WR3 ±9 ±56/±6 78/83 470
AMA2412S-1WR3 ±12 ±42/±5 78/83 220
AMA2415S-1WR3 ±15 ±34/±4 78/83 220
AMA2424S-1WR3 ±24 ±21/±3 80/85 100
DC-DC Converters
AMA_S-1WR3
Series
Input Characteristics
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input current (Rated Load)
Nominal voltage
input@3.3VDC
3.3VDC Output - - 384 405 mA
5VDC/7.2VDC Output - - 370 389 mA
9VDC/12VDC Output - - 365 389 mA
15VDC/24VDC Output - - 350 389 mA
Nominal voltage
input@5VDC
3.3VDC Output - - 271 286 mA
5VDC/7.2VDC Output - - 244 257 mA